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NO N I M N A M A 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 TOT 

HADIR 

% 

HADIR 
4 Mar 2024 18 Mar 2024 25 Mar 2024 1 Apr 2024 22 Apr 2024 29 Apr 2024 6 Mei 2024 13 Mei 2024 20 Mei 2024 27 Mei 2024 3 Jun 2024 10 Jun 2024 24 Jun 2024 1 Jul 2024 8 Jul 2024 25 Jul 2024 

1  2101125001 AURELLIA CHAERUNNISA CHANIAGO X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 15 94 

2  2101125003 RISMA PADMATIKA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

3 2101125004 SALSABILA ALYA FITRIAN RIFAII X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 88 

4  2101125005 DEDE MEILIA ANDARWATI V X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V 14 88 

5  2101125006 RAUL AL-FANDY V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

6  2101125007 SINTHA RAMADHANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

7  2101125008 SALSABILA ADRIENA PUTRI V X V V V V V V V V X V V V V V 14 88 

8  2101125010 KHUSNUL FADIA AZZAHRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

9  2101125012 PUTRI NABILA NUR KHOFIFAH V X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V 14 88 

10 2101125013 VIOLITTA OKTAVIANI X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 88 

11 2101125015 SYAKILA PUTRI RADILLA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

12 2101125016 RISTA FEBRIYANI V V V V X V V V V X V V V V V V 14 88 

13 2101125017 AYESHA PUTRI FADZILA V X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V 14 88 

14 2101125018 MIFTAHUSYAADAH V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V 15 94 

15 2101125019 WIRDA SAMPULAWA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

16 2101125020 ANGGA SAPUTRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

17 2101125022 SUCI MINANDA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

18 2101125023 ANNISA APRILIA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16 100 

19 2101125025 AURELLANDA MAYLAFFAISA V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 15 94 

20 2101125026 ERNA HERLIANA V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 15 94 

Jumlah hadir : 17,00 12 20 20 16 20 20 20 20 18 19 20 20 20 20 20 
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Pendidikan Biologi
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( 30 % ) ( 50 % )( 20 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 2101125001 AURELLIA CHAERUNNISA CHANIAGO  76 82  82 A 80.20

 2 2101125003 RISMA PADMATIKA  80 85  85 A 83.50

 3 2101125004 SALSABILA ALYA FITRIAN RIFAII  80 75

 4 2101125005 DEDE MEILIA ANDARWATI  85 75  79 A 80.00

 5 2101125006 RAUL AL-FANDY  80 85  85 A 83.50

 6 2101125007 SINTHA RAMADHANI  77 85  80 A 80.10

 7 2101125008 SALSABILA ADRIENA PUTRI  80 75  80 B 79.00

 8 2101125010 KHUSNUL FADIA  AZZAHRA  80 85  80 A 81.00

 9 2101125012 PUTRI NABILA NUR KHOFIFAH  82 75  81 A 80.10

 10 2101125013 VIOLITTA OKTAVIANI  78 75  80 B 78.40

 11 2101125015 SYAKILA PUTRI RADILLA  80 85  85 A 83.50

 12 2101125016 RISTA FEBRIYANI  80 75  72 B 75.00

 13 2101125017 AYESHA PUTRI FADZILA  80 75  82 A 80.00

 14 2101125018 MIFTAHUSYAADAH  82 82  78 A 80.00

 15 2101125019 WIRDA SAMPULAWA  80 85  78 A 80.00

 16 2101125020 ANGGA SAPUTRA  76 85  78 B 78.80

 17 2101125022 SUCI MINANDA  75 85  81 A 80.00

 18 2101125023 ANNISA  APRILIA  80 85  78 A 80.00

 19 2101125025 AURELLANDA MAYLAFFAISA  80 82  80 A 80.40

 20 2101125026 ERNA HERLIANA  80 82  80 A 80.40

LUTHPI SAFAHI, S.Pd., M.Pd.
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